Power Tools for
Neurosurgery
67
14
8
EN
 •
 V

REF burr:
Shank length 125 mm
REF burr:
0.8 6 RS.070.008 · ·
1.0 12 RS.070.010 · ·
1.4 8 RS.070.014 RS.095.014 RS.125.014
1.8 8 RS.070.018 RS.095.018 RS.125.018
2.3 8 RS.070.023 RS.095.023 RS.125.023
2.7 10 RS.070.027 · ·
3.1 10 RS.070.031 RS.095.031 RS.125.031
4.0 12 RS.070.040 RS.095.040 RS.125.040
5.0 12 RS.070.050 RS.095.050 RS.125.050
6.0 14 RS.070.060 RS.095.060 RS.125.060
0.5 6 RC.070.005 · ·
0.8 6 RC.070.008 · ·
1.0 6 RC.070.010 · ·
1.4 6 RC.070.014 · ·
1.8 6 RC.070.018 · ·
2.3 6 RC.070.023 · ·
2.7 8 RC.070.027 · ·
3.1 8 RC.070.031 · ·
3.5 8 RC.070.035 · ·
4.0 10 RC.070.040 RC.095.040 RC.125.040
5.0 12 RC.070.050 RC.095.050 RC.125.050
6.0 14 RC.070.060 · ·
7.0 16 RC.070.070 · ·
Head  Ø,
mm
Shank length 70 mm
REF burr:
Shank length 95 mm
REF burr:
Shank length 125 mm
REF burr:
0.6 DA.070.006 · ·
0.8 DA.070.008 · ·
1.0 DA.070.010 DA.095.010 ·
1.4 DA.070.014 DA.095.014 ·
1.8 DA.070.018 · ·
2.3 DA.070.023 DA.095.023 DA.125.023
2.7 DA.070.027 · ·
3.1 DA.070.031 · DA.125.031
3.5 DA.070.035 DA.095.035 ·
4.0 DA.070.040 DA.095.040 DA.125.040
4.5 DA.070.045 · DA.125.045
5.0 DA.070.050 DA.095.050 DA.125.050
6.0 DA.070.060 DA.095.060 DA.125.060
7.0 DA.070.070 · ·
2.3 DC.070.023 DC.095.023 DC.125.023
3.1 DC.070.031 DC.095.031 DC.125.031
4.0 DC.070.040 DC.095.040 DC.125.040
5.0 DC.070.050 DC.095.050 DC.125.050
6.0 DC.070.060 DC.095.060 DC.125.060
3.0 · DEC.095.030 DEC.125.030
4.0 · DEC.095.040 DEC.125.040
Rose burr,
Steel